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Manna Sunday 
8-11:30a

Fresh Hope 7p, music 
suite 

Caring Hearts & Hands 
9a, 132

Elders Meeting 7p, 
music suite

Fresh Hope 7p, music 
suite 

Kids Min Volunteer 
Dinner 6p, FLC

Faith Night at the 
Diamond 

Caring Hearts & Hands 
9a, 132

Caring Hearts & Hands 
9a, 132

Fresh Hope 7p, music 
suite 

Moments of Hope
Saturday Servings

3

Fresh Hope 7p, music 
suite 

Deacons Meeting 
7p, 132A

First Chance 2 at Oak Hill August 1-3

21

Fairmount Olympics
6p, at Fairmount



Sun, Aug. 1	 Salvation Is for Everyone	 Romans 10:5–17

Mon, Aug. 2	 Love of Money, Root of Evil	 1 Timothy 6:6–10

Tue, Aug. 3	 Control Yourself		  1 Thessalonians 4:1–7

Wed, Aug. 4	 Abraham			   Acts 7:2–7

Thu, Aug. 5	 Examples of the Faithful	 Hebrews 11:4–7, 17–27

Fri, Aug. 6	 Faith in Daily Life		  Hebrews 13:1–9, 17–19

Sat, Aug. 7	 Offer Sacrifices to God	 Hebrews 13:10–16

Sun, Aug. 8	 Living Actions of Faith		  Hebrews 11:1–3, 8–16

Mon, Aug. 9	 Save Your Life by Losing It	 Mark 8:31–37

Tue, Aug. 10	 Respond to Abusers		  1 Peter 3:9–19

Wed, Aug. 11	Be Faithful Until Death		 Revelation 2:8–11

Thu, Aug. 12	 Sanctified by Christ		  Hebrews 10:1–10

Fri, Aug. 13	 New Believers			   Hebrews 10:11–18

Sat, Aug. 14	 Approach with a Pure Heart	 Hebrews 10:19–22

Sun, Aug. 15	 Act to Preserve the Faith	 Hebrews 10:23–36

Mon, Aug. 16	 Testing Our Love for God	 Deuteronomy 13:1–4

Tue, Aug. 17	 Keeping His Commandments	 John 14:15–24

Wed, Aug. 18	Discerning Truth and Error	 1 John 4:1, 4–6

Thu, Aug. 19	 Knowing God, Love Others	 1 John 4:7–12

Fri, Aug. 20	 Faith Is the Victory		  1 John 5:1–3

Sat, Aug. 21	 Believers in Jesus Have Life	 1 John 5:6–12

Sun, Aug. 22	 Faith Overcomes Obstacles	 1 John 4:2–3, 13–17; 5:4–5

Mon, Aug. 23	 From Death to Life		  1 Corinthians 15:16–23

Tue, Aug. 24	 Strengthening the Inner Being	Ephesians 3:14–21

Wed, Aug. 25	God Judges Every Deed	 Ecclesiastes 12:9–14

Thu, Aug. 26	 God’s Judgment Is Impartial	 Romans 2:4b–11

Fri, Aug. 27	 Paul, Confident in Ministry	 2 Corinthians 4:1–6

Sat, Aug. 28	 Entering Jesus’ Presence 	 2 Corinthians 4:7–15

Sun, Aug. 29	 Live the Faith Confidently	 2 Corinthians 4:16–5:10

DAILY BIBLE READINGS

VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR ALL LIFE GROUPS AND BIBLE STUDIES AT: FAIRMOUNTCC.ORG

ADULT BIBLE STUDIES
Contact each leader directly for additional information

Sundays
Adults: Roland Greene (804) 746-0251; 6pm, Rm130
Adults: Barry & Karen Will (804) 916-9687; (will resume in 
Sept.)

Tuesdays
Christ in Culture: Felix Cross (804) 363-8529; (will resume in 
Sept.)

Wednesdays
Adults: Rick Raines (804) 559-8070; (will resume in Sept.)

Thursdays
Men: Rick Raines (804) 559-8070; (will resume in Sept.)
Ladies: The Thread; Renae Carter (804) 513-6310; (Virtual 
study will resume in Sept.)
Men: Pointmen; Kevin Bartlett (804) 932-3346; 7pm, 
		  music suite
Ladies: Lori McGhee (804) 956-7630; 7pm Rm 132

Fridays
Men: Harry Gill (804) 402-6107; 6am at Cold Harbor Rest.

Contact: Jonathan Mathews: jonathan.mathews87@yahoo.com

Cancer Support Group
Pepa Acors at: (804) 986-3996 
or pepaacors06@yahoo.com

LIFE GROUPS

SUPPORT GROUPS

A peer-led, confidential support group for 
those with a mental health diagnosis and 

their loved ones. To receive specific online 
information/directions, please email:

freshhope@fairmountcc.org

Tuesdays, 7-8:30pm 
Meeting in the Music Suite

for mental health


